10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

Forare

Tina Eresjo Koster

Malin Zetterberg

Tina Eresjo Koster

Sandra Scholvin
Malin Tangring
Robin Rosendal
Kjell Pettersson
Aurora Hultqvist
Malin Elfstrom
Ida Hérnlund

Tomas Dahlqvist

Carita Skogestam

Lena Berglund
Robin Rosendal
Kjell Pettersson
Lena Johansson
Sofia Wiklund

Malin Pettersson

Carita Skogestam

den 7 februari 2015

Hundens nam
Zimra

Spader Madame
Naya

Mika

Eowyn

Sam

Lilla Vieux
Nova

Nick
Alice
Izzie
Sjobolyckans Si
Murbrickans B
Aya
Phoebe

Kiara

Stacy
Lovis

Rassel

Cuppoang totalt alla storlekar
Cup del 1 och 2

AgA HoA HoB HoC AgB AgC TOTALT

25

16

18

18

16

18

11

12

14

20

16

20

12

25

20

25

20

18

12

16

16

16

10

14

18

25

20

25

25

20

16

11

11

18

16

13

20

14

1

13

14

18

20

16

25

11

20

25

11

11

18

25

16

16

25

18

11

25

18

12

16

14

20

20

14

25

18

16

14

20

11

25

25

13

18

16

13

20

12

126

103

97

95

89

78

73

69

68

67

67

67

66

64

60

60

58

58

54
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20.

21.

22,

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Forare

Cecilia Svensson
Malin Zetterberg
Hanna Gustafsson
Jennifer Nystrom
Richard Scholvin
Elin Husberg
Malin Zetterberg
Maria Pettersson
Annie Englund
Lena Berglund
Pontus Rosendal
Kjell Pettersson
Rebecka Gadle
Malin Milarstig
Karin Ostergren
Karin Svensson
Therese Broberg
Elisabeth Nilsson
Lena Wahlander
Timo Tyyska

Anneli Petterson

den 7 februari 2015

Hundens nam
Ninja

Ammie "Aim"
Diva

Mellwin

Era

Elmer

Singla

Dex

Stella

Hyltans Heartbr
Vera

Lifa

Ozzy

Iris

Jolie

Ozzy

Flisan

Roja

Ken

Storma

Lia

AgA HoA HoB HoC AgB AgC TOTALT

20

14

25

10

12

13

14

14

25

13

20

11

13

18

11

18

13

16

10

12

18

0

10

13

25

18

16

20

12

14

16

13

10

10

14

0

13

13

20

13

14

11

12

18

0

12

12

16

14

10

10

13

11

14

52

52

51

50

46

45

45

44

43

42

39

38

38

37

36

36

33

33

33

32

30
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Forare

41. Malin Kvist

42. Emelie Krondahl
43. Malin Tangring
44, Helene Wallskir
45. Sofie Forslund
46. Lena Sandberg
47. Ingela Lindgren
48. Yvonne Daniels
49. Helen Umberg
50. Lena Janson Kujanp
51. Sofie Forslund
52. Patrik Rosendal
53. Carita Skogestam
54. Gunilla Edbom
55. Raija Puronaho
56. Lena Ravn

57. Helga Westerlind
58. Agneta Schedin
59. Anki Redmar

60. Andreas Sonnerud

61. Maria Pettersson

den 7 februari 2015

Hundens nam

Penny
Hakan
Bilbo
Hero
Baloo
Issos
Meya
Ronny
Disney
Maja
Qvick
Yenna
Nelson
Wille
Maurice
Linux
Sheldon
Lina
Nellie
socker

Eros

Ag A

13

25

10

11

10

11

HoA HoB HoC AgB AgC TOTALT

1

14

12

11

0

0

0

18

20

28

28

27

26

23

23

21

21

20

19

19

19

18

17

16

16

15

14

13

13

13
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62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

Forare

Jessica Broberg
Maria Pettersson
Ingela Lindgren
Therese Broberg
Lena Janson Kujanp
Inge Géredal
Sofia Wiklund
Malin Elfstrom
Annette Eriksson
Sofie Forslund
Jonas Ronnqvist
Ida Hérnlund
Aurora Hultqvist
Cecilia Svensson
Linda Zakariasen
Susanne Davis
Helga Westerlind
Anki Redmar
Linda Bjorkenfjill
Emma Broberg

Emma Broberg

den 7 februari 2015

Hundens nam

Zandi

Iso
Tingeling
Poppis
Wilma

Sky

Piika

Qii

Bella
Chappe

Inez
Snartéppans Sir
Pantalaimon
King

Tee

Ubbe
Dennis
Djinn

Duna

Fri

Ix

AgA HoA HoB HoC AgB AgC TOTALT

0 0 0 9 1

1

11

11

10

10
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83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

Forare

Maria Sivertsson
Erika Grybb

Maria Alexandersso
Lisa dahllof Jansson

Lena Wahlander

den 7 februari 2015

Hundens nam

Isla

Rani
Mito
Roja

Ugly

AgA HoA HoB HoC AgB AgC TOTALT
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